Georgia Tech

Ole Miss

[ sarcrs | ASS|C

Penn State St. Johns

Group tickets on sale now

Ticket Package Information

Individual
$250.00
$220.00
$180.00
$90.00
$65.00
$45.00
$30.00

BRNENNE

Group*
$250.00
$220.00
$180.00
$73.00
$53.00
$37.00
$25.00

*Group minimum of 10 tickets.

Group +100
$250.00
$220.00
$180.00
$68.00
$48.00
$32.00
$20.00
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For more information or to purchase
tickets, please contact Group Sales at
855-476-8725 or email
groups@brooklynnets.com

ELEVEN TRAINS. ONE DESTINATION. BARCLAYS CENTER.

2305000 ®0O toAtantic Avenue - Barclays Center
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Proud Charter Bus Sponsor
of Barclays Center



